
Centre Name

& No.

ABERDEEN 32 Upperkirkgate Tel: 01224 625803

Aberdeen Iain Hossack Fax:  01224 633828

672 AB10 1BA E-mail: aberdeen@pitman-training.net

BRISTOL 9 Hide Market Tel : 01173703352

West Street Richard Summerfield Email: richard@pitman-winchester.co.uk

St Phillips

703 Bristol

Avon

BS2 0BH

EDINBURGH 26 York Place Tel:  0131 556 5650

Edinburgh Fran Maclean Fax:  0131 4777640

29 EH1 3EP E-mail : edinburgh@pitman-training.net

Next to the St Andrew’s bus station

t Waverley Station – 7 min walk Website: www.pitmantrainingscotland.co.uk

è St James Centre – over road

LIVERPOOL Suite G01 Ground Floor Tel: 0151 676 2786

The Cotton Exchange Valerie Jones Fax: 0151 243 8531

685 Bixteth Street

Liverpool E-mail: Liverpool@pitman-training.com

Owned by Warrington 

Franchise partner

L3 7JR

LONDON, 1st Florr (: 020 7580 1651 

Oxford Circus 26 East Castle Street Mahar Uddin Fax: 020 7580 1652

London Email :london-w1@pitman-training.net 

85 W1W 8DG

Owned by City, EC2 Franchise 

partner

NEWCASTLE 3rd Floor Franchise Partner: Tel:  0191 241 1122

16-18 Hood Street Jill and Dave Stevens Fax:  

623 Newcastle-Upon-Tyne E-mail: newcastle@pitman-training.net

Tyne & Wear

NE1 6JQ

PETERBOROUGH Trinity Court Tel: 01733 315814

Trinity Street Ela Lisowska Fax : 01733 893038

64 Peterborough E-mail : peterborough@pitman-training.net

PE1 1DA

SOUTHAMPTON The Gallery Tel: 02380 232292

1st Floor, 31 Eastgate Paul Lawrence Fax: 02380 232292

160 Southampton E-mail: southampton@pitman-training.net

Hampshire

SO14 3HB

WETHERBY Sandown House Tel: 01937 548533

Sandbeck Way Christine Walsh Fax: 01937 585118

900 Wetherby E-mail: wetherby@pitman-training.net

West Yorkshire

LS22 7DN
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